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VIII 16/07/20 Thursday 1 - 2 pm Maternal-mortality, perinatal mortality Dr. Mehendale MS Teams 

IV 17/07/20 Friday 1:30-2:30 

pm 

Introduction to labour, Definition, Stages, 

Onset- Revision 

Dr. Mehendale MS Teams 

VI 20/07/20 Monday 1 - 2 pm Vesicular mole- revision Dr. TMP MS Teams 

VIII 22/07/20 Wednesday 2-3 pm Anatomy of female genital tract- Revision Dr. Mehendale MS Teams 

VIII 23/07/20 Thursday 1 - 2 pm Multifoetal pregnancy.- Revision Dr. Mehendale MS Teams 

IV 24/07/20 Friday 1:30-2:30 

pm 

Physiology of stage 1 labour & 

management- Revision 

Dr. Mehendale MS Teams 

VI 27/07/20 Monday 1 - 2 pm PPH- Revision Dr. TMP MS Teams 

VIII 29/07/20 Wednesday 2-3 pm Diabetes in pregnancy. Dr. Mehendale MS Teams 

VIII 30/07/20 Thursday 1 - 2 pm Heart disease in pregnancy  Dr. Mehendale MS Teams 

IV 31/07/20 Friday 1.30-2.30 

pm 

Physiology & management of stage 2 

labour - Revision 

Dr. Mehendale MS Teams 

VIII 16/07/20 Thursday 1 - 2 pm Maternal-mortality, perinatal mortality Dr. Mehendale MS Teams 

IV 17/07/20 Friday 1:30-2:30 

pm 

Introduction to labour, Definition, Stages, 

Onset- Revision 

Dr. Mehendale MS Teams 

VI 20/07/20 Monday 1 - 2 pm Vesicular mole- revision Dr. TMP MS Teams 

VIII 22/07/20 Wednesday 2-3 pm Anatomy of female genital tract- Revision Dr. Mehendale MS Teams 

VIII 23/07/20 Thursday 1 - 2 pm Multifoetal pregnancy.- Revision Dr. Mehendale MS Teams 

IV 24/07/20 Friday 1:30-2:30 

pm 

Physiology of stage 1 labour & 

management- Revision 

Dr. Mehendale MS Teams 

VI 27/07/20 Monday 1 - 2 pm PPH- Revision Dr. TMP MS Teams 

VIII 29/07/20 Wednesday 2-3 pm Diabetes in pregnancy. Dr. Mehendale MS Teams 

VIII 30/07/20 Thursday 1 - 2 pm Heart disease in pregnancy  Dr. Mehendale MS Teams 

IV 31/07/20 Friday 1.30-2.30 

pm 

Physiology & management of stage 2 

labour - Revision 

Dr. Mehendale MS Teams 
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SEMESTER   :  IV/V   Clinical   Posting    Batch B (Roll. No 39-76)  

         

          

 

 

 

VI 17/07/20 Friday 3 to 

4:30pm 

Fetal distress and Cord 

prolapse 

Dr. Supriya MS Teams 

VIII 21/07/20 Tuesday 3 to 

4:30pm 

Preterm Labour : Causes, 

investigation and 

management 

Dr. Leena MS Teams 

VI 24/07/20 Friday 3 to 

4:30pm 

Examination of newnborn 

and gross congenital 

anomalies  

Dr. Supriya MS Teams 

VIII 28/07/20 Tuesday 3 to 

4:30pm 

Drugs: Oxytocin & 

Methergin 

Dr. Leena MS Teams 

VI 31/07/20 Friday 3 to 

4:30pm 

Caeserean section 

indications 

Dr. Supriya MS Teams 

DATE DAY TOPIC 

16/7/20 Friday .FETAL SKULL 

17/7/20 Saturday .MATERNAL PELVIS  

18/7/20 Monday .MECHANISM OF NORMAL LABOUR 

20/7/20 Tuesday MTP act 

21/7/20 Wednesday MTP procedures 1 st trimester  

22/7/20 Thursday MTP procedures  2 nd trimester 

23/7/20 Friday LSCS indications 

24/7/20 Saturday LSCS surgical steps  

25/7/20 Monday Tubal ligation 

27/7/20 Tuesday ANC case  

28/7/20 Wednesday ANC case  low risk  
29/7/20 Thursday ANC case  GDM 
30/7/20 Friday ANC case  HDP 

31/7/20 Saturday MALPRESENTATIONS BREECH  


